Power Resistor
Type RR Series
3-1773449-2  CIS  WR  10/2011 Dimensions are in millimeters Dimensions are shown for For email, phone or live chat, go to: te.com/help
and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only.
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject
are standard equivalents. to change.
The RR Series is manufactured by depositing a homogeneous film of metal alloy onto a
high-grade ceramic body. After a helical groove has been cut in the resistive layer, tinned

RR02 52 ±1.0 80 295 295 310 75 2500
RR03 63 ±1.0 80 295 295 310 75 1000
How to Order
RR 01 J 1K0 TR
Common Part
01 - 1 Watt
02 - 2 Watts
03 - 3 Watts
Power Rating
J - 5%
F - 1%
Tolerance Packaging
RR - Power Resistor
TR - Reeled
TB - Ammo Pack
Value
100 ohm
(100 ohms) 100R
1K0
(1000 ohms) 1K0
100 K ohm
(100,000 ohms)
100K
M N P Quantity
RR01 75 100 255 5000
RR02 75 55 255 1000
RR03 100 110 265 1000
Packaging -
Ammo Pack Boxed
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  RR03J36KTB